
JUVENILE ONLY - Guardians ad litem As of April 5, 2019

Last Name First Name MI MOBAR # Address:

# Street City State Zip code Phone Fax Number email address

Adamson Anastacia R 42603 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4875 816-435-4846 renae.adamson@courts.mo.gov

Anderson Teresa 42932 900 W 48th Place Suite 900 Kansas City MO 64112 816-572-4763 913-273-1035 tanderson@polsinelli.com

Bailey Emily J 34210 1901 E 119th St c/o D.H.Pace Company, Inc.,Olathe KS 66061 816-480-2345 816-480-2328 emily.bailey@dhpace.com

Blanche Dawn E 43755 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-474-6550 816-421-5547 dblanche@shb.com

Blegen Christine 43758 344 PO BOX Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-213-0384 christine@blegenlawfirm.com

Brown Michaela 67970 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4877 816-435-4846 mbrown@courts.mo.gov

Gilmore Kelle C 57792 14701 E 42nd Street Independence MO 64055 816-373-5590 816-373-2112 kelle@bgattorney.com

Gray Nancy J 53746 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4869 816-435-4846 nancy.gray@courts.mo.gov

Grove Kyla J 33761 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4870 816-435-4846 kyla.grove@courts.mo.gov

Hickman Anika 62947 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8212 816-842-7788 ahickman@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Lawson Judith A 47750 6750 Antioch Road Ste 301 Overland Park KS 66204 913-432-9922 913-432-9933 judith.lawson@lawsonlawllc.com

Lukken Aaron D 65698 6525 Charlotte Street Kansas City MO 64181 816-200-1883 lukken@vikinglaw.us

Mann M. Shemane 39191 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4870 816-435-4846 shemane.mann@courts.mo.gov

Mann Michael J 24603 10510 E 23rd St South Independence MO 64052 816-421-1710 816-421-1712 michaeljmannadatty@gmail.com

O'Malley Mary Kay 44374 500 E 52nd Street Kansas City MO 64110 816-235-6298 816-235-6582 omalleymk@umkc.edu

McKenzie Kevin M 66663 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-389-8029 816-842-7788 kmckenzie@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Quinn Matthew D 70309 9229 Ward Parkway Suite 290 Kansas City MO 64114 816-444-7474 816-444-7475 matthewquinn@quinnlawkc.com

Robinett Lisa R 48934 625 E. 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4760 816-435-4846 lisa.robinett@courts.mo.gov

Rodgers Katherine J 30762 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-8028 816-435-4846 kathy.rodgers@courts.mo.gov

Roth Megan 52957 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-474-6550 816-421-5547 mroth@shb.com

Ruis Susannah 48626 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4784 816-435-4846 susannah.ruis@courts.mo.gov

Shabazz Londa 36089 8823 PO BOX Kansas City MO 64114 816-523-2166 816-897-0105 shabazzlaw@yahoo.com

Snell Laurie V 41978 414087 PO BOX Kansas City MO 64141 816-221-3988 816-471-4686 lsnell@planetkc.com

Springfield Joy 56331 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-2027 jspringfield@shb.com

Suroff David A 46813 2555 Grand Blvd. Kansas City MO 64108 816-474-6550 816-421-5547 dsuroff@shb.com

Terrebonne Claire M 60766 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8210 816-842-7788 cterrebonne@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Thompson Kevin V 59470 7280 NW 87th Terr Suite C-210 Kansas City MO 64153 816-841-7777 kevin.v.thompson@outlook.com

Waits James A 29035 401 W. 89th Street Kansas City MO 64114 816-363-5466 816-333-1205 jwaits@wbbhj.com

Westmoreland Judith C 65595 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8214 816-842-7788 jwestmoreland@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Wiehl Catherine M 66326 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8224 816-842-7788 kwiehl@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Zaiger Adam T 64261 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4824 816-435-4846 adam.zaiger@courts.mo.gov
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